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WINE BAR & RESTAURANT

Fondue Selection

All fondues are served with baby potatoes and crusty bread.
(200g cheese per portion)

Fondue Savoyard Classic
Abondance, Beaufort, Emmental

Fondue Suisse
A Swiss Classic with Gruyere, Vacherin Fribourgeois

Fondue Auvergnate Rhéne-Alpes
Comté, Abondance, Beaufort, Vacherin, Emmental

Fondue Scarlett Special
Comté, Mont d’Or, Petit Gros Lorrain, Hercule Vieux

Fondue Mont d’Or Classic
100% Mont d’Or

1,490
1,690
1,690
1,750

1,890

% Contains Alcohol: Prepared with white wine and kirsch. Please inform our team of any allergies or dietary requirements before ordering.

Prices listed in Thai Baht and are subject to 10% service charge and 7% government tax



